Year 1 - Yew Class - KS1

Mon

Tues

Wed

Thurs

Fri

8:55-
9:00am

9:00-
9:30am

9:30-10:30am
Session 1

11:05.12:00pm
Session 2

1:00-2:00pm

10:30- 10:45-

10:45am | 11:05am
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Lunchtime

Spellings

2:00-2:15 2:15- 2:30-3:30pm
Session 3 | 2:30pm Session 4
PE with Mrs Payne PE with Mrs Payne
RE/Music/P RE/Music/PSHE
SHE
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Phonics/Guided Reading Carousel
Workbook, comprehension task, phonics game, reading minibook.

Finishing Off and
Reward Time




