Year 1 - Yew Class - KS1

	8:55-	9:00-	9:30-10:30am	10:30-	10:45-	11:05.12:00pm	12:00-	1:00-2:00pm			2:00-2:15	2:15-	2:30-3:30pm
Mon	Registration and early morning work.	Phonics	Session 1 English	Phonics Miniboook	Playtime/Snacktime	Session 2 Maths	1:00pm	Calm Time	AR/Reading	PE with	Session 3 Mrs Payne	Afternoon Playtime	Session 4 PE with Mrs Payne
Tues	Registration and early morning work.	Handwriting/CEW Practice	English with Mrs Payne	SPAG		Maths with Mrs Payne	Lunchtime	Calm Time	AR/Reading	Carousel game, reading minibook.	RE/Music/P SHE		RE/Music/PSHE
Wed	Registration and early morning work.	KS1 Assembly - DVC	English	SPAG		Maths		Calm Time	AR/Reading	Phonics/Guided Reading Carousel Workbook, comprehension task, phonics game, readi	Science Input		Science
Thurs	Registration and early morning work.	Values Assembly - AH	English	SPAG		Maths		Calm Time	Spellings		Topic Input		Topic
Fri	Registration and early morning work.	Celebration Assembly - CB	English	SPAG		Maths		Calm Time	AR/Reading		Maths Timetable & SPAG Practice		Finishing Off and Reward Time